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Registration summary

Primary name

Alternative name

Register
Status

Date registered

Date last change to primary name authorised by EC
Financial year end

Fielding candidates in England
Fielding candidates in Scotland
Fielding candidates in Wales

Is exempt from parliamentary election returns?
Is exempt from quarterly donation returns?
Is exempt from quarterly transaction returns?

Address
Address line 1

Address line 2
Town
Postcode

Country

Officers

Leader

Nominating Officer

Treasurer

Emblems
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Co-operative Party

Great Britain
Authorised
25/02/1999
13/09/2011
31/12

Yes
Yes
Yes

No

No
Yes

Office 13

83 Crampton Street

London
SE17 3BQ
United Kingdom

Mr Joe Fortune
Mr Joe Fortune
Mr Fraser Welsh
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Co-operative Party [Emblem Id 7367]

Date last change authorised by EC: 12/11/2019

Descriptions

Description

Labour and Co-operative Party (Joint
Description with Labour Party)

The Co-operative Party

The Co-operative Party Candidate
Co-operative Party Candidate

The Scottish Co-operative Party
Scottish Co-operative Party

Scottish Co-operative Party Candidate

The Scottish Co-operative Party
Candidate

Welsh Co-operative Party
The Welsh Co-operative Party
Welsh Co-operative Party Candidate

Page 2 of 2.

Translation

Llafur a'r Blaid Gydweithredol

Date last change authorised by EC
02/02/2001

14/03/2011
14/03/2011
14/03/2011
14/03/2011
14/03/2011
14/03/2011
14/03/2011

14/03/2011
14/03/2011
14/03/2011
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