

[Home](#) >> Registration

Date: 24 February 2026 11:47:01

URL: <https://search.electoralcommission.org.uk/Registrations/PP119>

## Registration summary

Primary name	Co-operative Party
Alternative name	
Register	Great Britain
Status	Authorised
Date registered	25/02/1999
Date last change to primary name authorised by EC	13/09/2011
Financial year end	31/12
Fielding candidates in England	Yes
Fielding candidates in Scotland	Yes
Fielding candidates in Wales	Yes
Is exempt from parliamentary election returns?	No
Is exempt from quarterly donation returns?	No
Is exempt from quarterly transaction returns?	Yes

## Address

Address line 1	Office 13
Address line 2	83 Crampton Street
Town	London
Postcode	SE17 3BQ
Country	United Kingdom

## Officers

Leader	Mr Joe Fortune
Nominating Officer	Mr Joe Fortune
Treasurer	Mr Fraser Welsh

## Emblems



Co-operative Party [Emblem Id 7367]

Date last change authorised by EC: 12/11/2019

## Descriptions

Description	Translation	Date last change authorised by EC
Labour and Co-operative Party (Joint Description with Labour Party)	Llafur a'r Blaid Gydweithredol	02/02/2001
The Co-operative Party		14/03/2011
The Co-operative Party Candidate		14/03/2011
Co-operative Party Candidate		14/03/2011
The Scottish Co-operative Party		14/03/2011
Scottish Co-operative Party		14/03/2011
Scottish Co-operative Party Candidate		14/03/2011
The Scottish Co-operative Party Candidate		14/03/2011
Welsh Co-operative Party		14/03/2011
The Welsh Co-operative Party		14/03/2011
Welsh Co-operative Party Candidate		14/03/2011